

Complainant Case No. 50 C of 2023.

Order dated: 29/06/2024.

Today is fixed for Appearance i.d. WA.
Complainant files hazira.
Accused person files an adjournment petition
along with supporting xerox document.
Fix 03/09/2024 for Appearance i.d. WA.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.
I/C