

Complaint case 50 of 2023

Order dated 18.01.2025

Today is fixed for hearing id. heard on merit
Complainant files hazira.
Accused files hazira and a time petition
A petition u/s143A of N.I.Act is filed by the Complainant
Copy is served
Fix 03.04.2025 for hearing id. heard on merit
Next date is informed

D/C
