

Complaint Case – 50 of 2023

Order dated 03.04.2025

Today is fixed for hearing id. heard on merit.

Both sides filed hazira.

Accused person a notice in the form of firisti.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 29.04.2025 for order.

D/C

JM, 2nd Court,
Howrah.